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  JANUARY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Saturday, January 1  
Hanger 
Squares 

Dark for New Year’s Eve  

Saturday, January 1 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Nick Hartley 

Monday, January 3 7:00-9:00 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Graduation Tim Ploch 

Saturday, January 8 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Gary Schoemake 

Thursday, January 13 6:30-8:00 
Tomball 

Promenaders 
Fun Night Dennis Ray 

Saturday, January 15 7:00-9:00 
Hanger 
Squares 

48th Anniversary Dance 
Gary Belcik 

Gary Sanders 

Saturday, January 15 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Tim Tyl 

Monday, January 17 6:30-8:00 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Fun Night Tim Ploch 

Thursday, January 20 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies Halfway Dance Tim Ploch 

Thursday, January 20 6:30-8:00 
Tomball 

Promenaders 
Fun Night Dennis Ray 

Fridays, January 21 & 28 7:00-8:00 
Katy Prairie 

Promenaders 
Fun Nights Fred Goynes 

Saturdays, January 22 & 
29 

7:00-9:00 
Hanger 
Squares 

Intro Square Dance 
FREE 

Gary Belcik /  
Gary Snaders 

Saturday, January 22 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
Local Caller Buzz Chapman 

Monday, January 24 6:30-8:00 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Fun Night Tim Ploch 

Thursday, January 27 6:30-8:00 
Tomball 

Promenaders 
Lessons Begin Dennis Ray 

Saturday, January 29 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Rick Gittelman 

FEBRUARY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Tuesday, February 1 7:00-8:00 
Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

Lessons Begin Keith Klix 

Saturday, February 5 7:00-8:00 
Hanger 
Squares 

Basic, Mainstream Lessons Gary Belcik 
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Saturday, February 5 6:30-9:30 
Hosted By 

Texas 
Renegades 

HSRDC Presidents’ Ball 
Gary Sanders-Caller 
Tammy Lee-Cuer  

Tuesday, February 8 8:00-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

Guest Caller Paul Cote 

Thursday, February 10 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies Valentine Party Jan/Deborah Jones 

Saturday, February 12 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Vernon Jones 

Monday, February 14 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller 

Mike Bramlett  
(Red, White & Pink 

Dance) 

Tuesday, February 15 8:00-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

Valentine Dance Keith Klix 

Saturday, February 19 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Davis Toms 

Saturday, February 26 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Tony Oxendine 

Monday, February 28 7:30-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller 

Tony Oxendine 
(Mardi Gras Dance) 

 MARCH TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER 

Tuesday, March 1 8:00-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

Mardi Gras Keith Klix 

Thursday, March 3 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

Bill Varley 

Saturday, March 5 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Ken Burke 

Thursday, March 10 7:30-9:30 Fairbees Basic/Mainstream Keith Klix 

Thursday & Friday, 
March 10 & 22 

  2022 TASSD Round Up  

Saturday, March 12 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Bramlett 

Tuesday, March 15 8:00-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

St. Patrick’s Day Paul Cote 

Thursday, March 17 7:30-8:00 Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 

St. Patrick’s Day Dance 
Stu Ringer 

Friday, March 18 7:00-9:30 
The Woodlands 

Stars 
42nd Anniversary Dance Tim Tyl 
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Saturday, March 19 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK  

Thursday, March 24 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

Bill Varley 

Saturday, March 26 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Brad Caldwell 

Thursday, March 31 
6:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
HSRDC Quarterly Meeting 

Club Dance 
Gary Sanders 

APRIL TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Saturday, April 2 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Vernon Jones 

Thursday, April 7 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

Bill Varley 

Saturday, April 9 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Bronc Wise 

Saturday, April 16 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Gary Schoemake 

Thursday, April 21 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

Bill Varley 

Tuesday, April 19 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

Lessons 
Easter Octave Dance 

Keith Klix 
Paul Cote 

Saturday, April 23 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Joey Duhamel 

Thursday, April 28 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

Bill Varley 

Saturday, April 30 

Dinner 
6:00-7:00 

Dance 
7:00-9:00 

Hanger 
Squares 

Jubilee Fundraiser “Monte 
Carlo-Casino” Dinner and Dance 

Gary Belcik 

Saturday, April 30 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Sikorsky 

MAY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Tuesday, May 3 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

Lessons 
Dance 

Paul Cote 

Thursday, May 5 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

Bill Varley 

Saturday, May 7 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Chet Miles 
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Saturday, May 14 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Bramlett 

Tuesday, May 17 7:30-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

Graduation Keith Klix 

Saturday, May 21 6:30-9:30 Fairbees 65th Anniversary Brad Caldwell 

Saturday, May 21 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Jet Roberts 

Saturday, May 28 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller K.O. Jeanes 

Thursday, May 26 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

Bill Varley 

Tuesday, May 31 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

Workshop 
Red, White, & Blue 

Keith Klix 

JUNE TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Thursday, June 2 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

Bill Varley 

Thursday, June 2 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies Graduation Tim Ploch 

Saturday, June 4 7:30-9:30 
Houston Area 

Camping 
Squares 

Anniversary Scott Bennett 

Saturday, June 4 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller TBD 

Thursday, June 9 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

Stu Ringer 

Thursday-Saturday  
June 9-11 

  
60th TSFSRD 2022 Festival 

Temple, Texas 
Diamond Jubilee 

 

Friday, June 10 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, June 11 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Bronc Wise 

Tuesday, June 14  
Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

DARK 
Buildings not available 

 

Thursday, June 16 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

Bill Varley 

Friday, June 17 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, June 18  
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK  
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Tuesday, June 21 7:00-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

First Day of Summer Paul Cote 

Wednesday-Saturday 
June 22-26 

  
71st National Square Dance 

Convention–Evansville, Indiana 
 

Thursday, June 23 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

Tim Ploch 

Friday, June 24 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, June 25 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Bramlett 

Thursday, June 30 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 

Patriotic Club Dance 
Gary Sanders 

JULY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Friday, July 1 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, July 2 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Bronc Wise 

Tuesday, July 5 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:00 

Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

Workshop 
Independence Day Dance 

Keith Klix 
Keith Klix 

Thursday, July 7 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

 
Bill Varley 

Friday, July 8 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, July 9 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Dave Viera 

Monday, July 11 7:30-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller Joey Duhamel 

Thursday, July 14 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

 
Bill Varley 

Friday, July 15 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, July 16 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
Local Caller Gary Sanders 

Thursday, July 21 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

 
Bill Varley 

Friday, July 22 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, July 23  
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK  

Saturday, July 23 7:00-9:00 Hosted By HSRDC Teen Scholarship Dance Houston Callers 
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Tomball 
Promenaders 

Association Callers 
and Cuers 

Monday, July 25 7:30-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller Scott Bennett 

Tuesday, July 26 6:30-9:30 
Brazos Bottom 
Belles & Beaus 

Texas Style Christmas in July 
Dance 

Gary Sanders 

Thursday, July 28 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 

Summer Beach Party Club 
Dance 

 
Gary Belcik 

Friday, July 29 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, July 30 7:00-9:00 
Hanger 
Squares 

Ice Cream/Banana Split Special Gary Belcik 

Saturday, July 30 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Bramlett 

AUGUST TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Monday, August 1 7:30-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Regional Caller Bill Varley 

Thursday, August 4 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

 
Stu Ringer 

Friday, August 5 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, August 6 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Tim Tyl 

Monday, August 8 7:30-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Regional Caller Tim Ploch 

Thursday, August 11 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

 
Bill Varley 

Friday, August 12 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, August 13 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Chet Miles 

Monday, August 15 7:30-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Regional Caller Tim Ploch 

Thursday, August 18 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

 
Tim Ploch 

Friday, August 19 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, August 20 7:00-9:00 
Hanger 
Squares 

Luau Gary Belcik 

Saturday, August 20 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Dee Dee Doghtery 
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Monday, August 22 7:30-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Regional Caller Gary Sanders 

Thursday, August 25 
7:30-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 

Back to School Dance 
 

Bill Varley 

Friday, August 26 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, August 27 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Vernon Jones 

Monday, August 29 7:30-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
International Caller 

Hannah Tanenbaum 
/ Mats Nilsson 

(Sweden) 

SEPTEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Thursday, September 1 7:30-9:30 Fairbees 
Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

 
Gary Belcik 

Friday, September 2 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-10:00 

Katy Prairie 
Proemanders 

Rusty Hinges 
Club Dance 

[mainstream with announced 
plus] 

Fred Goynes 
Club Caller 

Saturday, September 3 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Bramlett 

Monday, September 5 7:30-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Regional Caller Dale Smith 

Thursday, September 8 7:30-9:30 Fairbees 
Mainstream 

Free Fun Night 
Bill Varley 

Thursday, September 8 6:00 Hey Lollies 3rd Quarter Council Meeting  

Saturday, September 10 4:00-6:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
Introduction to Pattern Dancing Tim Tyl 

Saturday, September 10 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Tim Tyl 

Monday, September 12 6:30-8:00 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Fun Night Tim Ploch 

Thursday, September 15 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Free Mainstream Lessons 

Club Dance 
Bill Varley 

Thursday, September 15 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies 
Fun Night – Introduction to 
Modern American Square 

Dance 
Tim Ploch 

Saturday, September 17 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Ken Burke 

Saturday, September 17 6:30-9:30 
Tomball 

Promenaders 
37th Anniversary Dance 

Ken Burke 
Stash Tosio 

Monday, September 19 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller Daryl Lipscomb 

Thursday, September 22 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Harvest Dance 

Autumnal Equinox 
Bill Varley 

Saturday, September 24 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Brad Caldwell 
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Monday, September 26 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Regional Caller Tim Ploch 

Thursday, September 29 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Lessons 

Club Dance 
Bill Varley 

OCTOBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Saturday, October 1 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Bronc Wise 

Monday, October 3 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller Jeff Holley 

Thursday, October 6 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Lessons 

Club Dance 
Gary Belcik 

Saturday, October 8 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Rick Gittleman 

Monday, October 10 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller Dan Nordbye 

Thursday, October 13 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Lessons 

Club Dance 
Bill Varley 

Saturday, October 15 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Dan Nordbye 

Monday, October 17 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller K.O. Jeanes 

Friday & Saturday 
October 28-29 

  
HSRDC Hoedown 

Lone Star Convention Center 

Jet Roberts-Caller 
Ed & Karen Gloodt-

Cuers 

Monday, October 24 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller 

Brady Debate 

[16 year old caller] 

Thursday, October 20 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Lessons 

Crazy Hat Dance 
Gary Sanders 

Saturday, October 29  
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK FOR HOEDOWN  

Thursday, October 27 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Lessons 

Club Dance 
Bill Varley 

Monday, October 31 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller Tim Ploch 

NOVEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Thursday, November 3 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Lessons 

Club Dance 
Gary Belcik 

Thursday, November 3 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Bronc Wise 

Saturday, November 5 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Bramlett 

Monday, November 7 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller Tim Ploch 

Thursday, November 10 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Lessons 

Club Dance 
Bill Varley 

Saturday, November 12 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Tim Tyl 
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Monday, November 14 6:30-8:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Extended Lessons 

[No Dance] 
Tim Ploch 

Thursday, November 17 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Lessons 

Club Dance 
Bill Varley 

Thursday, November 3 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Calvin Hollis 

Saturday, November 19 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Bronc Wise 

Monday, November 21 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
Regional Caller KO Jeanes 

Thursday, November 24 DARK Fairbees Thanksgiving Day  

Saturday, November 26 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
 TBD 

Monday, November 28 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller Tim Ploch 

DECEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Thursday, December 1 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees Toys For Tots Dennis Ray 

Thursday, December 1 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Charlie Robertson 

Saturday, December 3 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Brad Caldwell 

Monday, December 5 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
No Dance [BB2 Christmas 

Party] 
 

Thursday, December 8 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Lessons 

Club Dance 
Carol Teal 

Thursday, December 8 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Wade Driver 

Saturday, December 10 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
 TBD 

Monday, December 12 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller  Tim Ploch 

Thursday, December 15 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Lessons 

Club Dance 
Bill Varley 

Thursday, December 15 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Brad Caldwell 

Saturday, December 17 7:00-9:00 
Hanger 
Squares 

Christmas Dance 
Gary Sanders 
Gary Belcik 

Saturday, December 17 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Bronc Wise 

Monday, December 19 8:00-9:30 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
National Caller  Tim Ploch 

Thursday, December 22 DARK Fairbees   

Saturday, December 24  
Texas 

Renegades 
Dark for Christmas Eve  

Monday, December 26 DARK 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
  



HSRDC Event Calendar - 2022 

10/25/2022 

Thursday, December 29 DARK Fairbees   

Thursday, December 29 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Nick Hartley 

Saturday, December 31 7:30-11:00 
Bluebonnet 

Squares 
New Year’s Eve Dance 

Mike Bramlett/Caller 
Stash Tosio/Cuer  

Saturday, December 31  
Texas 

Renegades 
Dark for New Year’s Eve  

 

 


